
Y11 Summer Exam Timetable 2025

Date AM PM

Friday 25 April 

Date AM PM

BTEC Digital Information Technology

BTEC Travel and Tourism

Date AM PM
Monday 5 May
Tuesday 6 May

Wednesday 7 May BTEC Enterprise
Thursday 8 May BTEC Sport

Friday 9 May Business Paper 1

Date AM PM
English Literature Paper 1

Functional Skills Maths Paper 1
Tuesday 13 May Religious Studies Paper 1 Combined Science Biology Paper 1

Wednesday 14 May Geography Paper 1 Media Studies Paper 1
Thursday 15 May Maths Paper 1

History Paper 1 Business Paper 2
Functional Skills English Reading Functional Skills English Writing 

Holiday

Monday 12 May Functional Skills Maths Paper 2 

Friday 16 May

Thursday 1 May
French Speaking 11O1/Fr1 [SCA] 

Friday 2 May

French Speaking 11O1/Fr2 [LMI] 
Photography Practical 11O1/Pg1 [SH]

Music Practical 11O2/Mu1 TBC

Tuesday 29 April 
Spanish Speaking 11O3/Sn1 [RDA]

Photography Practical 11O3/Pg1 [EDE]
Textiles Practical 11O4/At1 [JHA]

Wednesday 30 April
Fine Art Practical 11O4/Ar2 [SH] 

Product Design Practical 11O4/Pd1 [SBA] 

Thursday 24 April
Photography Practical 11O1/Pg1 [SH]

Music Practical 11O2/Mu1 TBC
Fine Art Practical 11O4/Ar1 [EDE] 

Monday 28 April 
Spanish Speaking 11O3/Sn2 [SCA]
Fine Art Practical 11O4/Ar1 [EDE] 

Tuesday 22 April
Fine Art Practical 11O4/Ar2 [SH] 

Product Design Practical 11O4/Pd1 [SBA] 

Wednesday 23 April
Photography Practical 11O3/Pg1 [EDE]

Textiles Practical 11O4/At1 [JHA]



Y11 Summer Exam Timetable 2025

Date AM PM
Monday 19 May Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 Urdu Listening & Reading 
Tuesday 20 May English Literature Paper 2

Wednesday 21 May French Listening & Reading Religious Studies Paper 2
Thursday 22 May Combined Science Physics Paper 1 Media Studies Paper 2

Friday 23 May English Language Paper 1

Date AM PM
Monday 2 June Urdu Writing 
Tuesday 3 June

Wednesday 4 June Maths Paper 2 Health & Social OCR 
Thursday 5 June History Paper 2 French Writing 

Friday 6 June English Language Paper 2 Geography Paper 2

Date AM PM
Monday 9 June Combined Science Biology Paper 2

Tuesday 10 June Spanish Listening & Reading
Wednesaday 11 June Maths Paper 3 (AQA) & (OCR) CONTINGENCY SESSION

Further Maths Paper 1
The Hospitality and Catering Industry

Friday 13 June Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2

Date AM PM
Monday 16 June Combined Science Physics Paper 2 GCSE Music Comp 3
Tuesday 17 June Spanish Writing 

Wednesday 18 June Further Maths Paper 2
Thursday 19 June

Friday 20 June

Date AM PM
Monday 23 June
Tuesday 24 June

Wednesday 25 June CONTINGENCY SESSION CONTINGENCY SESSION

Thursday 12 June Geography Paper 3

Holiday 


